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Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director
Water Operator Lead
Facilities Maint Sup
Garage Superinten
Senior Bldg Maintenance
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Worker |
General Service Work
Administrative Secretary
General Service Work
Administrative Clerk
General Service Work
General Service Work
Park Aide

City

California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$109,497
$98,575
$72,750
$62,312
$57,670
$53,362
$35,914
$28,436
$20,764
$20,457
$9,708
$6,271
$3,729
$2,191



