	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		California City	Public Works	\$109,497
2.	Water Operator Lead		California City	Public Works	\$98,575
3.	Facilities Maint Sup		California City	Public Works	\$72,750
4.	Garage Superinten		California City	Public Works	\$62,312
5.	Senior Bldg Maintenance		California City	Public Works	\$57,670
6.	Administrative Secretary		California City	Public Works	\$53,362
7.	Maintenance Worker I		California City	Public Works	\$35,914
8.	General Service Work		California City	Public Works	\$28,436
9.	Administrative Secretary		California City	Public Works	\$20,764
10.	General Service Work		California City	Public Works	\$20,457
11.	Administrative Clerk		California City	Public Works	\$9,708
12.	General Service Work		California City	Public Works	\$6,271
13.	General Service Work		California City	Public Works	\$3,729
14.	Park Aide		California City	Public Works	\$2,191